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Term Dates 
 

2025 School Year 
 

Term Commences Ends 
TERM 1 Monday 3 February Friday 11 April 
TERM 2 Tuesday 29 April Friday 27 June 
TERM 3 Tuesday 22 July Friday 26 September 
TERM 4 Monday 13 October Thursday 11 December 

 
Professional Development Days are regular work days for staff. 
The scheduled days are:  
Term 1: Thursday 30 & Friday 31 January; 
Term 2: Monday 28 April; 
Term 3: Monday 21 July; 
Term 4: Friday 12 December. 

Staff Professional Development Days are pupil free days.  


